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Name

HAMPTON PARK APACHE JAY JAY

HAMPTON PARK KALYPSO

HAMPTON PARK LEI LANI

TALLY HO CRYSTAL MOON

TALLY HO ROCKING ROBYN

TALLY HO THE WEATHERMAN

Equine Registry

DoB
23-Sep-2007
28-Aug-2008
20-Aug-2009
03-Nov-2014
26-Sep-2012

27-Sep-2016

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Gelding

Reg
7658
8339
9018

11753
10969

12270

HAMPTON PARK FAIRLIGHT (2003)

Sire Damsire

BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA) LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA) LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA) LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)

DAREING AFFAIR OF DUN ROAMIN LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
SWINGATE STEPPIN TO DA BLUZ LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)

SCOTT CREEK MONARCH CADENCE (IN LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
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